
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1020403002002000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 23,826

CAMA #: 102 04 0 30 02 002 00 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

KING00968
KING, LONNIE

    

Owner: KING, LONNIE Legal: WENONAH CT BLK C LOT 10 BUCK SUBDIVISION

KING, MICHELE

KING, MICHELE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 505382

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,522.87 1,522.87 3,045.74

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202708266-1 12/31/2022

0.00 0.00

12/31/2022

1,527.00

1 1,522.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.13

**********

1,527.00

Lonnie King

202762921-1 05/09/2023

1,522.87 0.00

05/09/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,522.87

0.00

0.00

**********

1,522.87

Security 1st Title 
LLC

Check #Name/Amnt: 89279               Security 1st Title LLC                1522.87

Grand Totals 1,522.87 1,522.87 4.13 3,049.87

1,522.87 0.00 1,527.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/28/2025 9:10:15 PM


