

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 12:10:28 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301**Tax Unit:** SOLDIER TWP 301**Value:** 23,826**Parcel #:** 1020403002002000**CAMA #:** 102 04 0 30 02 002 00 0 00**Sec:** 4**Twn:** 11**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

KING00968

KING, LONNIE

KING, MICHELE

Owner: KING, LONNIE**Legal:** WENONAH CT BLK C LOT 10 BUCK SUBDIVISION

KING, MICHELE

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2022	RL	505382	General Taxes	1,522.87	1,522.87	3,045.74
			Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202708266-1	12/31/2022	12/31/2022	1	1,522.87	0.00	4.13	1,527.00	
0.00	0.00	1,527.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lonnie King	
202762921-1	05/09/2023	05/09/2023	2	0.00	1,522.87	0.00	1,522.87	
1,522.87	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Security 1st Title	
Check #Name/Amnt: 89279	Security 1st Title LLC		1522.87					
Grand Totals				1,522.87	1,522.87	4.13	3,049.87	
1,522.87	0.00	1,527.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00